
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 1 of 22

MORNING ROUTES:

Charles H. Flowers High

BUS 010
6:51 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

6:52 AM DRUMSHEUGH CT & DRUMSHEUGH LN

6:55 AM KETTERING DR AND JOYCETON DR

7:00 AM SOUTHLAKES DR AND STREAMSIDE DR

BUS 050
6:21 AM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

6:24 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

6:29 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY AND ROBERT LEWIS AVE

6:32 AM ROBERT LEWIS AVE AND ROBERT BOWIE DR

6:40 AM DUXBURY DR & SHERRINGTON CT

6:42 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

6:45 AM BIRDIE LN & OKLAHOMA CT

6:47 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

6:53 AM NEW ORCHARD PL AND NEW ORCHARD DR

7:01 AM 67 HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ NORTHAMPTON APTS ENTRANCE

BUS 074
8:19 AM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

8:21 AM ST MICHAELS DR AND FLORA LA

BUS 081
5:32 AM AQUINAS AVE & TOURS DR

5:48 AM DYSON RD & TAYMAN FARM RD

5:57 AM MARATHON DR & RHODENDA AVE

6:11 AM FEDERAL CT & WILLIAM BEANES RD

6:33 AM WATER FOWL WAY AND MERGANSER CT

6:43 AM GOLF COURSE DR & RIVER OAKS TER

6:49 AM CAMPUS WAY N & TULIP TREE DR

BUS 082
5:52 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR

5:57 AM DUNKIRK DR AND MYLES CT

6:03 AM MARLBORO RIDGE RD & ROLLING PADDOCK DR

6:13 AM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

6:16 AM TROTTERS GLEN DR AND CHARLES HILL BLVD

6:18 AM ROBLEE DR AND BROOKLEE DR

6:20 AM MELWOOD PARK AVE & THOMAS SIM LEE TER

6:22 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE EX AND ELIZABETH PARNUM PL

6:27 AM OBSERVATORY PL & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

6:37 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 2 of 22

6:44 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

6:46 AM EDEN PARK LN & MANOR OAKS VW

6:55 AM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

6:57 AM ACORN PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

BUS 083
5:57 AM 5428 OLD CRAIN HWY

6:00 AM GOVERNORS GRV & JOHN ROGERS BLVD

6:03 AM STILTON CT & TORBAY PL

6:06 AM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

6:15 AM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD & VALERIAN LN

6:17 AM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

6:31 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

6:33 AM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

6:34 AM ASHER ST & ETON DR

6:44 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

6:48 AM CHURCH RD & DORMANSVILLE BLVD

6:53 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

6:57 AM BURLEIGH ST AND CLAIRBORNE ST

BUS 084
5:58 AM CRESCENT DR & LARGO RD

6:07 AM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

6:14 AM GOVERNORS PARK LN & CHANCELSORS DR

6:17 AM CHANCELSORS DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

6:21 AM CLAY CROSS LN & LAKE FOREST DR

6:25 AM LAKE FOREST DR & TEWKESBURY PL

6:29 AM BEECH TREE PKWY @ IN FRONT OF COMMUNITY CENTER

6:49 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY AND ROBERT LEWIS AVE

6:51 AM HANCOCK DR AND BOYKIN PL

6:54 AM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

BUS 085
5:48 AM BEECH HILL RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

6:02 AM 9801 CROOM RD

6:12 AM N MARLTON AVE & OLD COLONY DR & OLD COLONY DR S

6:14 AM 2ND ENTRANCE @ WOODS OF MARLTON

6:16 AM CENTER PARK WAY & GREAT GORGE WAY

6:24 AM BROADMOOR LN & TAM O SHANTER DR

6:50 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

6:52 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND WESTLAKE DR

7:02 AM HAMLIN ST & REICHER ST

BUS 122
6:41 AM GRAND BLVD & LOTTSFORD RD @ ASCEND APOLLO APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 3 of 22

6:43 AM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

6:45 AM LARGO DR W @ HOTEL ENT

6:47 AM LOTTSFORD RD & TOWN CENTER CIR

6:49 AM PICARD LN & ZACHARY ST

7:00 AM CARAWAY CT @ENTRANCE TO RESIDENCE INN LARGO

BUS 135
6:37 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & WINGED FOOT DR

BUS 137
5:55 AM WALKER MILL RD AND SHADY GLEN DR

5:57 AM 6807 WALKER MILL RD

6:00 AM 2066 ADDISON RD S

6:04 AM 1989 ROCHELL AVE @ ROCHELL  HALL APT

6:05 AM ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

6:09 AM MASON ST & WINTERGREEN AVE

6:12 AM BREWTON ST & KIPLING PKWY

6:14 AM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

6:15 AM RITCHIE RD & SUNNY LN

6:17 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

6:20 AM ALBERTA DR & WOODLARK DR

6:22 AM FOREST PARK DR @ POOL

6:28 AM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

6:29 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

6:33 AM CASTLE DR & WESTPHALIA RD

6:38 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

BUS 139
6:26 AM CLOVIS AVE & DOPPLER ST

6:27 AM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

6:30 AM GLACIER AVE & GUNTHER ST

6:32 AM CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & GUNTHER ST

6:35 AM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

6:38 AM BROOKE RD & OAKFORD RD

6:40 AM HIGHVIEW DR & QUIETVIEW DR

6:42 AM TUNIC AVE AND OLD CENTRAL AVE

6:50 AM BARLOWE RD & DUTCH VILLAGE DR

BUS 141
6:50 AM 404 BRIGHTSEAT RD

6:52 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONTINENTAL PL (SE)

6:57 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & WOODSPRING SUITES DRIVE (SE)

7:02 AM SHERIFF RD @ CHERRY POINTE APTS ENT.

BUS 143



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 4 of 22

6:46 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @  BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

6:50 AM HILL OAKS RD & NALLEY RD

6:55 AM HILL RD AND MARY SCOTT DR

6:58 AM HILL OAKS RD & MAHOGANY DR

7:02 AM JADELEAF AVE & CARMODY HILLS ES DRIVEWAY

7:05 AM CONSIDERATION LA AND HILL RD

7:08 AM BOOKER DR & MOROCCO ST

7:11 AM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND 70TH PL

7:13 AM 68TH PL & JAMES FARMER WAY

7:16 AM ADDISON RD AND 69TH ST

7:21 AM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

7:26 AM GLEN VALLEY DR AND HILLSIDE TERR

7:29 AM FIELDSTONE WAY & GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD

7:32 AM RIDGEFIELD BLVD & STRETFORD WAY

7:34 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

BUS 144
6:48 AM CYPRESS POINT CIR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

6:58 AM WOODVIEW DR AND CAMPUS WAY N

BUS 160
8:01 AM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

BUS 173
6:22 AM ELECTRIC AVE & ROOSEVELT AVE

6:25 AM GLEN WILLOW APTS @ TOP OF STEPS

6:27 AM 65TH  & GREIG ST

6:30 AM 59TH AVE & J ST

6:33 AM ADDISON RD & ELKWOOD LN

6:42 AM BARLOWE RD & MUESERBUSH CT

BUS 179
6:38 AM LAKE POINTE CT & LARGO CENTER DR

6:40 AM 520 LARGO CENTER DR & SKY BRIDGE DR  @ LARGO CENTER APTS

6:42 AM NEW POINT DR & SKY BRIDGE DR & SKY BRIDGE DR

6:47 AM FAIRLAKES PL & LAKE ARBOR WAY

BUS 180
6:48 AM BARLOWE RD AND PALMER PARK RD

6:59 AM BALD HILL RD & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD

BUS 190
6:52 AM E GLENREED CT & REED ST & W GLEN REED ST

7:08 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

7:12 AM 75TH AVE @ ROUNDABOUT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 5 of 22

7:16 AM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

7:30 AM 1720 BRIGHTSEAT RD - LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS

BUS 191
6:44 AM 1701 COUNTRYWOOD CT

6:46 AM VILLAGE GREEN DR & VILLAGE GREEN TER

6:48 AM BARLOWE RD & VILLAGE GREEN DR

6:52 AM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

BUS 192
6:59 AM GLENARDEN PKWY AND REED ST

BUS 193
6:24 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

6:27 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST @ TRUMAN PARK APARTMENTS ENTRANCE

6:30 AM FALCON DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

6:32 AM ETNA DR & W KETTERING DR

6:36 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ TRUMAN MANOR 600

6:38 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

6:41 AM PRINCE PL @ PINES ONE (SIGN) ENT

6:51 AM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

BUS 257
6:11 AM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

6:24 AM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

6:30 AM GLENN DALE RD & MARIETTA ST

6:32 AM 11112 PROSPECT HILL RD

6:35 AM GLENN DALE BLVD & MARIETTA STATION DR

6:43 AM CHANTILLY LN & HUDEE DR

BUS 260
6:21 AM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR

6:23 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO THE POOL

6:25 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

6:27 AM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD

6:29 AM TUCKERMAN ST AND WELLINGTON ST

6:31 AM BRIGHTLEA DR & CIPRIANO RD

6:32 AM 6319 CIPRIANO RD

6:35 AM 9157 LANHAM SEVERN RD

6:39 AM LANHAM STATION RD AND WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

6:41 AM 91ST PL & CRELIN PL

6:48 AM EMACK AVE & WOODLAND AVE

6:52 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

6:55 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 6 of 22

BUS 261
6:56 AM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD - TAPESTRY LARGO STATION ENTRANCE

7:02 AM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

BUS 262
6:56 AM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT

6:57 AM ARBOR PARK PL AND CAMPUS WAY N

6:58 AM CAMPUS WAY N & ELDERS HOLLOW DR

7:00 AM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

BUS 263
6:35 AM BEGONIA DR & LAVENDER LN

6:50 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

6:53 AM COURTSIDE RD & PLEASANT PROSPECT RD

6:56 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

7:00 AM ENTERPRISE RD  @ MAILBOXES (2707)

BUS 264
6:19 AM CHANTILLY LA AND CLAIRTON DR

6:23 AM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

6:27 AM ENTERPRISE RD & MYER RD

6:28 AM 2607 ENTERPRISE RD

6:30 AM DOG WOOD LN AND ENTERPRISE RD

6:31 AM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT (S)

6:32 AM 3018 ENTERPRISE RD

6:34 AM 2507 ENTERPRISE RD

6:42 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

6:46 AM ISAAC DUCKET RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

6:53 AM 12310 WOODMORE RD

BUS 266
6:14 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

6:16 AM CARROLLTON PKWY & LAMONT DR

6:20 AM 83RD PL & LONGFELLOW ST

6:23 AM FINNS LN & FURY LN

6:26 AM 78TH AVE & EMERSON PL

6:33 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

6:36 AM 3RD ST & GLENARDEN PKWY

6:38 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND AMADOR DR

BUS 267
6:41 AM CARIBON ST & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GRANDE DR

6:43 AM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

6:45 AM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

6:47 AM ALTA VISTA DR AND VISTA LINDA DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 7 of 22

6:52 AM BALD HILL RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

6:54 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

6:56 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & MEADOWRIDGE LN

BUS 268
6:57 AM CRIMSON PL & GREENSPIRE WAY

6:59 AM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

7:04 AM ARCHER LA AND SAHARA LA

BUS 275
7:01 AM KINGS ARROW ST & KINGS VALLEY DR

7:02 AM KINGS TREE DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

BUS 276
7:02 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 3RD ENT MAPLE RIDGE APTS (TRAFFIC LIGHT)

BUS 279
6:35 AM ALBERT DR & MARCO DR

6:41 AM ENTERPRISE RD & HALLANDALE TER

6:45 AM FLORA LN & SAINT MICHAELS DR

BUS 280
6:32 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST (BACK)

6:34 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST (FRONT)

6:37 AM 11420 WAESCHE DR & WATERLEAF WAY

6:41 AM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

6:44 AM WOODVALE LN & WOODSHADE CT

BUS 282
7:02 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 1ST MAPLE RIDGE APTS.ENT. (NEAR STORE)

BUS 331
6:17 AM 54TH ST & SPRING RD

6:20 AM 57TH AVE & EMERSON ST & JOYCE PL

6:23 AM @ APT DRIVEWAY & MD-201 & SB KENILWORTH AVE

6:30 AM PLAZA TOWERS APT DR & TOLEDO TER

6:35 AM SOMERSET RD & TAYLOR RD

6:37 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

6:40 AM 66TH AVE & POWHATAN ST

6:46 AM COOPER LN & COOPER LANE ES DRIVEWAY

6:50 AM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

6:53 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD (LEGION PARK)

7:01 AM MANSON ST AND KENMOOR DR

BUS 377
5:53 AM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 8 of 22

5:55 AM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD

5:58 AM APPLEGATE TER & ATLANTIS DR

6:02 AM ELDBRIDGE LN & ENDERS LN

6:05 AM EXCALIBUR RD & ELLERTON RD (NW)

6:09 AM EASTON DR & NORTHVIEW DR

6:11 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD & N PLATTE DR

6:14 AM PEACH WALKER DR & PILLER LN

6:18 AM PITTSFIELD LN & POND MEADOW LN

6:24 AM CENTRAL AVE & STURBRIDGE LN

6:36 AM 13607 WOODMORE RD

6:37 AM BERMONDSEY DR & WOODMORE RD

6:41 AM PARKSIDE DR & WOODSONG LN

6:44 AM PARKSIDE DR & WOODBRIDGE CT

6:47 AM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGSBURY DR

BUS 389
6:10 AM KEYPORT LN & KNOWLEDGE LN

6:19 AM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

6:27 AM 5207 CHURCH RD

6:31 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

6:33 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

6:35 AM EXCHANGE ROW & HILLMEADE RD

6:36 AM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

6:41 AM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

6:46 AM LAKE VICTORIA LN & LAKEVIEW LN

6:49 AM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR & SPERRY STREAM WAY

6:51 AM GLENN DALE RD &  ATWELL AVE

6:52 AM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR

6:54 AM 4220 GLENN DALE RD

6:57 AM ENTERPRISE RD & MARLEIGH DR

7:03 AM PRIMA WAY AND LOTTSFORD TERR

7:09 AM SAVILLE LA AND PARRISH LA

7:11 AM SAVILLE LA AND RIPPLINGBROOK CT

BUS 390
6:16 AM DANUBE LN & DOLBROOK LN

6:20 AM HALL RD & UNKNOWN (W)

6:22 AM JENKINS RIDGE RD & JENNINGS MILL DR

6:28 AM BOWIEVILLE MANOR LN & MARY BOWIE PKWY

6:32 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

6:37 AM GARDEN GATE LN & GRAND VIEW PKWY & JONES BRIDGE RD

6:42 AM STATON DR AND CAMBLETON DR

6:44 AM KEVERTON DR AND ESSENTON DR

6:46 AM CAMBLETON DR & WATKINS PARK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 9 of 22

6:48 AM CHESTERTON DR & OLD ENTERPRISE RD

6:51 AM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

BUS 493
6:04 AM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

6:09 AM CARROLL AVE & NAPLES AVE

6:12 AM BRANDON LN & CEDAR LN

6:25 AM 11388 CHERRY HILL RD - CHILD II DAYCARE

6:46 AM EDMONSTON RD & WELLESLEY DR

6:50 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

7:09 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND FULTON AVE

7:11 AM HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

7:14 AM 8724 GLENARDEN PKWY @ GLENGARDEN BRANCH LIBRARY

BUS 547
6:15 AM LEONA ST & PINEVALE AVE

6:19 AM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

6:23 AM FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

6:28 AM HIL MAR DR & WALTERS LN

6:31 AM CEDAR POST DR & REGENCY PKWY

6:33 AM ADDISON AVE & PARKLAND DR

6:34 AM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT

6:36 AM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY

6:42 AM KAREN BLVD @ MILLWOOD TOWNHOMES

6:48 AM KAREN BLVD & MOUNTAIN LAKE PL & UNKNOWN

6:53 AM DISTRICT AVE & ROLLINS AVE

6:55 AM VICTORIANNA DR & WALBRIDGE ST

7:05 AM ALLENDALE DR & HARVEY DR

BUS 566
6:27 AM PLAZA DR & ROYAL PLAZA DR

6:30 AM BROOKS DR & SUSSEX SQUARE APTS DR

6:31 AM BROOKS DR & BROOKS DR @ OAKCREST TOWERS

6:33 AM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

6:51 AM TERRAPIN HILLS DR AND GOLF COURSE DR

BUS 639
5:59 AM JERALD RD AND KENT RD

6:02 AM BROOKLYN BRIDGE CT & BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD

6:09 AM MEWS CT & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

6:12 AM CARRIAGE HILL LN & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

6:16 AM ARBORY CT & ARBORY WAY

6:17 AM S ARBORY LN & VAN DUSEN RD

6:24 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

6:31 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 10 of 22

6:41 AM N POINT LN & NORTH POINT LN

6:42 AM N POINT LN & OAK STREAM DR

6:45 AM CLAXTON DR & MONTPELIER DR

6:53 AM AMBLEWOOD DR AND SNOWDEN RD

6:59 AM CEDARBROOK LN & EASTBOURNE LN

7:03 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

7:08 AM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

BUS 689
5:29 AM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

5:40 AM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

5:52 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

5:57 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOHN ADAMS DR

5:59 AM COLONIAL DR & MIDDLETON LN

6:03 AM HENDERSON RD & YORKFIELD DR

6:14 AM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

6:31 AM AUTH RD & PROCOPIO DR

6:41 AM SWANN RD AND MATHILDA LA

6:45 AM REGENCY LN & REGENCY PKWY

6:47 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

6:59 AM DENISE DR & FAIRFORD WAY

7:01 AM BROOKE RD & HIGHVIEW PL

BUS 760
6:25 AM IVERSON ST & SUTLER DR

6:31 AM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

6:33 AM FRAZIER TER & SAINT BARNABAS RD

6:42 AM OXON RUN DR & DAWN LN

6:48 AM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

6:53 AM ARNOLD RD & DAREL DR

6:55 AM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

6:59 AM FORT DR & TOWNE PARK DR

7:03 AM PACIFIC AVE & RIDLEY ST

7:07 AM CLARK ST & NOVA AVE

BUS 850
5:35 AM PENNY AVE & WILLOW WAY

5:57 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

6:01 AM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

7:22 AM HILL OAKS RD & NALLEY RD

7:36 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & JEFF RD

BUS 852
5:50 AM CANBERRA DR & GOLDFIELD PL

7:07 AM ARETHUSA LN & PERRYWOOD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 11 of 22

7:11 AM MONTROSE ST & ROSEMONT ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:21 AM Page 12 of 22

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Charles H. Flowers High

BUS 010
3:03 PM BEECH TREE PKWY @ IN FRONT OF COMMUNITY CENTER

3:07 PM LAKE FOREST DR & TEWKESBURY PL

3:11 PM CLAY CROSS LN & LAKE FOREST DR

3:16 PM CHANCELSORS DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

3:19 PM GOVERNORS PARK LN & CHANCELSORS DR

3:26 PM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

3:36 PM CRESCENT DR & LARGO RD

BUS 017
3:01 PM 5428 OLD CRAIN HWY

3:04 PM GOVERNORS GRV & JOHN ROGERS BLVD

3:09 PM STILTON CT & TORBAY PL

3:12 PM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

3:32 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

3:34 PM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

3:35 PM ASHER ST & ETON DR

3:45 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

BUS 031
2:48 PM SOUTHLAKES DR AND STREAMSIDE DR

2:53 PM KETTERING DR AND JOYCETON DR

2:57 PM DRUMSHEUGH CT & DRUMSHEUGH LN

2:59 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

3:06 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

3:10 PM CHURCH RD & DORMANSVILLE BLVD

3:19 PM BURLEIGH ST AND CLAIRBORNE ST

BUS 055
2:51 PM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

2:53 PM ACORN PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

2:57 PM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

2:58 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

3:02 PM CASTLE DR & WESTPHALIA RD

3:09 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

3:11 PM EDEN PARK LN & MANOR OAKS VW

3:13 PM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

3:21 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE EX AND ELIZABETH PARNUM PL

3:23 PM MELWOOD PARK AVE & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

3:25 PM ROBLEE DR AND BROOKLEE DR

3:27 PM TROTTERS GLEN DR AND CHARLES HILL BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 13 of 22

3:30 PM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

3:40 PM OBSERVATORY PL & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

3:48 PM FEDERAL CT & WILLIAM BEANES RD

3:54 PM BEECH HILL RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

4:02 PM AQUINAS AVE & TOURS DR

4:12 PM 9801 CROOM RD

4:22 PM N MARLTON AVE & OLD COLONY DR & OLD COLONY DR S

4:24 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD @ENTERANCE OF WOODS OF MARLTON

4:26 PM CENTER PARK WAY & GREAT GORGE WAY

4:33 PM BROADMOOR LN & TAM O SHANTER DR

4:39 PM MARATHON DR & RHODENDA AVE

4:49 PM DYSON RD & TAYMAN FARM RD

BUS 059
2:48 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND WESTLAKE DR

2:51 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

4:20 PM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

4:22 PM ST MICHAELS DR AND FLORA LA

BUS 060
2:47 PM HAMLIN ST & REICHER ST

2:55 PM CAMPUS WAY N & TULIP TREE DR

3:02 PM GOLF COURSE DR & RIVER OAKS TER

3:17 PM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD & VALERIAN LN

3:19 PM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

3:25 PM MARLBORO RIDGE RD & ROLLING PADDOCK DR

3:32 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR

3:37 PM DUNKIRK DR AND MYLES CT

BUS 061
2:54 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

2:56 PM WATER FOWL WAY AND MERGANSER CT

2:59 PM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

3:03 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

3:08 PM HANCOCK DR AND BOYKIN PL

3:10 PM DIXIE BOWIE WAY AND ROBERT LEWIS AVE

BUS 129
2:47 PM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

2:53 PM 1701 COUNTRYWOOD CT

BUS 130
2:48 PM LARGO DR W @ HOTEL ENT

2:50 PM GRAND BLVD & LOTTSFORD RD @ ASCEND APOLLO APTS

2:52 PM LOTTSFORD RD & TOWN CENTER CIR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 14 of 22

2:54 PM PICARD LN & ZACHARY ST

3:02 PM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

BUS 133
2:48 PM BARLOWE RD & MUESERBUSH CT

2:54 PM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

2:57 PM 75TH AVE & ROUNDABOUT

3:00 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

3:09 PM ELECTRIC AVE & ROOSEVELT AVE

3:13 PM CEDAR HEIGHTS DR & K ST

3:16 PM 59TH AVE & J ST

3:19 PM 65TH  & GREIG ST

3:21 PM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST

BUS 134
2:50 PM GLEN VALLEY DR AND HILLSIDE TERR

2:53 PM NORAIR AVE & HILLVIEW RD

2:57 PM TAYSIDE WAY & FIELDSTONE WAY

3:01 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

3:03 PM RIDGEFIELD BLVD & STRETFORD WAY

3:05 PM ENDZONE WAY & TOUCHDOWN DR

3:10 PM HILL RD AND MARY SCOTT DR

3:14 PM HILL OAKS RD & NALLEY RD

3:21 PM HILL OAKS RD & MAHOGANY DR

3:25 PM JADELEAF AVE & CARMODY HILLS ES DRIVEWAY

3:28 PM CONSIDERATION LA AND HILL RD

3:31 PM BOOKER DR & MOROCCO ST

3:34 PM 68TH PL & JAMES FARMER WAY

3:37 PM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND 70TH PL

3:40 PM ADDISON RD AND 69TH ST

3:45 PM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

BUS 135
2:52 PM GOULD DR & SHADY GLEN DR

2:56 PM 2066 ADDISON RD S

2:59 PM 6807 WALKER MILL RD

3:01 PM 1994 ROCHELL AVE

3:02 PM ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

3:06 PM MASON ST & WINTERGREEN AVE

3:09 PM BREWTON ST & KIPLING PKWY

3:11 PM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

3:15 PM RITCHIE RD & SUNNY LN

3:20 PM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

3:24 PM FOREST PARK DR @ POOL

3:26 PM ALBERTA DR & WOODLARK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 15 of 22

BUS 136
2:39 PM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

2:50 PM PRINCE PL @ PINES ONE (SIGN) ENT

2:54 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

2:55 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ TRUMAN MANOR 600

2:58 PM FALCON DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

3:02 PM ETNA DR & W KETTERING DR

3:11 PM 404 BRIGHTSEAT RD

BUS 137
2:52 PM TUNIC AVE AND OLD CENTRAL AVE

2:54 PM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

2:55 PM CLOVIS AVE & DOPPLER ST

2:57 PM GLACIER AVE & GUNTHER ST

2:59 PM CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & GUNTHER ST

3:02 PM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

3:04 PM BROOKE RD & OAKFORD RD

3:06 PM HIGHVIEW DR & QUIETVIEW DR

BUS 138
2:49 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONTINENTAL PL (SE)

2:54 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & WOODSPRING SUITES DRIVE (SE)

2:59 PM SHERIFF RD @ CHERRY POINTE APTS ENT.

BUS 139
2:47 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & WINGED FOOT DR

3:01 PM NEW ORCHARD PL AND NEW ORCHARD DR

3:08 PM 67 HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ NORTHAMPTON APTS ENTRANCE

3:10 PM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

BUS 142
2:52 PM DUXBURY DR & SHERRINGTON CT

3:00 PM CYPRESS POINT CIR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

3:17 PM BIRDIE LN & OKLAHOMA CT

3:21 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

BUS 143
2:51 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

3:02 PM 1720 BRIGHTSEAT RD - LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS

3:19 PM ADDISON RD & ELKWOOD LN

BUS 144
2:49 PM FINNS LN & FURY LN

2:59 PM BARLOWE RD AND PALMER PARK RD

3:21 PM 83RD PL & LONGFELLOW ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 16 of 22

BUS 170
2:44 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND FULTON AVE

2:46 PM HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

2:49 PM 3506 BRIGHTSEAT RD

3:04 PM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

3:07 PM CARROLL AVE & NAPLES AVE

3:10 PM BRANDON LN & CEDAR LN

3:18 PM 11388 CHERRY HILL RD - CHILD II DAYCARE

BUS 176
2:45 PM GLENARDEN PKWY AND REED ST

3:03 PM EDMONSTON RD & WELLESLEY DR

3:06 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

BUS 178
2:45 PM FAIRLAKES PL & LAKE ARBOR WAY

2:51 PM NEW POINT DR & SKY BRIDGE DR & SKY BRIDGE DR

2:53 PM 520 LARGO CENTER DR & SKY BRIDGE DR  @ LARGO CENTER APTS

2:54 PM LAKE POINTE CT & LARGO CENTER DR

BUS 182
5:02 PM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

BUS 188
2:48 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @  BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

2:50 PM VILLAGE GREEN DR & VILLAGE GREEN TER

2:52 PM BARLOWE RD & VILLAGE GREEN DR

BUS 189
2:45 PM MANSON ST AND KENMOOR DR

2:55 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD (LEGION PARK)

2:58 PM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

3:02 PM COOPER LN & COOPER LANE ES DRIVEWAY

3:08 PM 54TH ST & SPRING RD

3:10 PM 57TH AVE & EMERSON ST & JOYCE PL

3:39 PM PLAZA TOWERS APT DR & TOLEDO TER

BUS 190
2:43 PM E GLENREED CT & REED ST & W GLEN REED ST

BUS 241
2:48 PM WOODSHADE CT & WOODVALE LN

2:50 PM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

2:56 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

3:01 PM 11420 WAESCHE DR & WATERLEAF WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 17 of 22

BUS 242
2:44 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA LINDA DR

2:46 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD AND VISTA GRANDE DR

2:48 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

2:57 PM 91ST PL & WALKERTON DR

2:59 PM LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

3:04 PM 9157 LANHAM SEVERN RD

3:08 PM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD

3:10 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

3:12 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO THE POOL

3:14 PM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR

BUS 248
2:49 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

2:54 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

2:59 PM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT

3:01 PM ENTERPRISE RD  @ MAILBOXES (2707)

3:02 PM 2607 ENTERPRISE RD

3:12 PM BEGONIA DR & LAVENDER LN

3:22 PM EMACK AVE & WOODLAND AVE

BUS 250
2:44 PM WOODVIEW DR AND CAMPUS WAY N

2:53 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

2:55 PM BALD HILL RD & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD

BUS 252
2:46 PM CARAWAY CT @RESIDENCE INN LARGO

2:49 PM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD - TAPESTRY LARGO STATION ENTRANCE

2:55 PM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

2:58 PM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

BUS 253
2:45 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 1ST MAPLE RIDGE APTS.ENT. (NEAR STORE)

BUS 254
2:47 PM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

2:52 PM CAMPUS WAY N & ELDERS HOLLOW DR

2:55 PM ARBOR PARK PL AND CAMPUS WAY N

2:56 PM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT

BUS 255
2:43 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 3RD ENT MAPLE RIDGE APTS (TRAFFIC LIGHT)

BUS 257



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 18 of 22

2:48 PM KINGS TREE DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

2:51 PM KINGS ARROW ST & KINGS VALLEY DR

BUS 258
2:52 PM TUCKERMAN ST AND WELLINGTON ST

2:54 PM 6319 CIPRIANO RD

3:07 PM ARCHER LA AND SAHARA LA

3:15 PM CRIMSON PL & GREENSPIRE WAY

3:18 PM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

3:40 PM BRIGHTLEA DR & CIPRIANO RD

BUS 262
2:48 PM FLORA LN & SAINT MICHAELS DR

2:51 PM ENTERPRISE RD & HALLANDALE TER

2:55 PM ALBERT DR & MARCO DR

BUS 267
2:51 PM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

2:53 PM ISAAC DUCKET RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

3:01 PM COURTSIDE RD & PLEASANT PROSPECT RD

3:06 PM 2507 ENTERPRISE RD

3:07 PM ENTERPRISE RD & MYER RD

3:09 PM 3018 ENTERPRISE RD

3:10 PM DOG WOOD LN AND ENTERPRISE RD

3:12 PM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

3:14 PM CHANTILLY LA AND CLAIRTON DR

BUS 278
2:50 PM CHANTILLY LN & KENCREST DR & UNKNOWN

3:01 PM GLENN DALE BLVD & MARIETTA STATION DR

3:06 PM 11112 PROSPECT HILL RD

3:08 PM GLENN DALE RD & MARIETTA ST

3:14 PM QUARUM PL & QUILL POINT DR

3:16 PM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

3:25 PM DUCKETTOWN RD & JUPITER RD

3:30 PM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

BUS 282
2:42 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND AMADOR DR

2:44 PM 3RD ST & GLENARDEN PKWY

2:47 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

2:54 PM 78TH AVE & EMERSON PL

3:03 PM 66TH AVE & POWHATAN ST

3:08 PM DRIVEWAY & MD-201 & SB KENILWORTH AVE

3:11 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 19 of 22

3:16 PM SOMERSET RD & TAYLOR RD

3:23 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

3:25 PM CARROLLTON PKWY & LAMONT DR

BUS 405
2:57 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

3:00 PM APPLEGATE TER & ATLANTIS DR

3:02 PM EASTON DR & NORTHVIEW DR

3:04 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD & N PLATTE DR

3:07 PM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD

3:09 PM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR

3:12 PM PEACH WALKER DR & PILLER LN

3:15 PM PITTSFIELD LN & POND MEADOW LN

3:21 PM CENTRAL AVE & STURBRIDGE LN

3:29 PM DANUBE LN & DOLBROOK LN

3:37 PM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGSBURY DR

3:42 PM PARKSIDE DR & WOODBRIDGE CT

3:45 PM PARKSIDE DR & WOODSONG LN

3:50 PM BERMONDSEY DR & WOODMORE RD

3:53 PM 13607 WOODMORE RD

BUS 406
2:54 PM CAMBLETON DR & WATKINS PARK DR

3:00 PM 12310 WOODMORE RD

3:08 PM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

3:13 PM CHESTERTON DR & OLD ENTERPRISE RD

3:20 PM KEVERTON DR AND ESSENTON DR

3:22 PM STATON DR AND CAMBLETON DR

3:30 PM GARDEN GATE LN & GRAND VIEW PKWY & JONES BRIDGE RD

3:34 PM HALL RD & HALL STATION DR & UNKNOWN

3:41 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

3:45 PM BOWIEVILLE MANOR LN & MARY BOWIE PKWY

3:53 PM JENKINS RIDGE RD & JENNINGS MILL DR

BUS 428
2:54 PM PRIMA WAY AND LOTTSFORD TERR

3:00 PM SAVILLE LA AND PARRISH LA

3:02 PM SAVILLE LA AND RIPPLINGBROOK CT

3:08 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

3:11 PM LAKE VICTORIA LN & LAKEVIEW LN

3:14 PM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR & SPERRY STREAM WAY

3:16 PM GLENN DALE RD &  ATWELL AVE

3:17 PM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR

3:19 PM 4220 GLENN DALE RD

3:22 PM ENTERPRISE RD & MARLEIGH DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 20 of 22

3:24 PM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

3:29 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

3:30 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

3:33 PM EXCHANGE ROW & HILLMEADE RD

3:34 PM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

3:44 PM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

3:53 PM KEYPORT LN & KNOWLEDGE LN

4:00 PM 5207 CHURCH RD

BUS 548
2:49 PM ALLENDALE DR & HARVEY DR

3:03 PM LEONA ST & PINEVALE AVE

3:09 PM FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

3:13 PM ADDISON AVE & PARKLAND DR

3:16 PM BROOKS DR & SUSSEX SQUARE APTS DR

3:25 PM IONA TER & WILBURN DR

3:32 PM KAREN BLVD @ MILLWOOD TOWNHOMES

3:38 PM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY

3:40 PM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT

3:43 PM CEDAR POST DR & REGENCY PKWY

3:48 PM HIL MAR DR & WALTERS LN

3:53 PM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

BUS 565
2:44 PM TERRAPIN HILLS DR AND GOLF COURSE DR

3:03 PM PLAZA DR & ROYAL PLAZA DR

3:07 PM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

BUS 627
2:38 PM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

2:41 PM CARIBON ST & CLEARY LN

3:00 PM AMBLEWOOD DR AND SNOWDEN RD

3:06 PM CEDARBROOK LN & EASTBOURNE LN

3:08 PM CLAXTON DR & MONTPELIER DR

3:11 PM N POINT LN & OAK STREAM DR

3:12 PM N POINT LN & NORTH POINT LN

3:22 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

3:29 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

3:31 PM S ARBORY LN & VAN DUSEN RD

3:32 PM ARBORY CT & ARBORY WAY

3:36 PM CARRIAGE HILL LN & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

3:39 PM MEWS CT & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

3:46 PM BROOKLYN BRIDGE CT & BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD

3:49 PM JERALD RD AND KENT RD

4:04 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT (SW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 21 of 22

4:09 PM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

BUS 689
2:52 PM ERNIE BANKS ST & WALBRIDGE ST

2:54 PM DISTRICT AVE & ROLLINS AVE

2:57 PM DENISE DR & FAIRFORD WAY

3:02 PM BROOKE RD & HIGHVIEW PL

3:11 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

3:13 PM REGENCY LN & REGENCY PKWY

3:17 PM SWANN RD AND MATHILDA LA

3:33 PM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

3:45 PM AUTH RD & PROCOPIO DR

3:52 PM HENDERSON RD & YORKFIELD DR

3:56 PM COLONIAL DR & MIDDLETON LN

3:58 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOHN ADAMS DR

4:03 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

BUS 753
2:55 PM CLARK ST & NOVA AVE

2:58 PM PACIFIC AVE & RIDLEY ST

3:05 PM ARNOLD RD & DAREL DR

3:07 PM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

3:10 PM FORT DR & TOWNE PARK DR

3:16 PM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

3:26 PM IVERSON ST & SUTLER DR

3:31 PM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

3:33 PM FRAZIER TER & SAINT BARNABAS RD

3:48 PM OXON RUN DR & DAWN LN

BUS 846
3:41 PM CHESTER GROVE RD AND CHESTER GROVE CT

3:51 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

3:54 PM DOWER HOUSE RD & ROSEMONT ST

3:58 PM PERRYWOOD RD & WOOD SORREL CT

4:21 PM CANBERRA DR & GOLDFIELD PL

4:26 PM HALE DR & MICHAEL DR

4:29 PM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

4:42 PM PENNY AVE & WILLOW WAY

4:52 PM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

BUS 885
2:51 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & MEADOWRIDGE LN

3:21 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

3:30 PM JACQUELINE DR & ROSE VALLEY ES DRIVEWAY

3:35 PM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:17:22 AM Page 22 of 22

3:57 PM CHALFONT AVE & LIVINGSTON RD

4:02 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

4:05 PM OLD FORT RD & TRAFALGAR DR

4:12 PM CAMELOT WAY & LANCELOT RD


